FINNISH ICE DANCE OPEN 2018 * FIDO *

9.00-9.20

9.20-9.40

9.40-10.05

10.05-10.20

10.20-10.35

10.35-10.50

10.50-11.20

11.20-11.55

12.25-

FIDO 2018

24th-25th Feb 2018

SUNDAY 25th FEB FREE DANCES

SOLO AND COUPLE BEGINNERS

warm up 5 min

1. SOLO

2 SOLO

3. SOLO

4 COUPLE

SOLO DEBYTANTS warm up 5 min
1. SOLO

2. SOLO

3. SOLO

4 SOLO

SOLO ADV NOVICE AND SOLO JUNIOR warm up 5 min
1. SOLO/JUN

2. SOLO

3. SOLO

4 SOLO

DEBYTANTS warm up 5 min
1. COUPLE

2. COUPLE

ICE RESURFING

ADULTS

1. COUPLE
2. COUPLE
BASIC NOVICE
1. COUPLE
2. COUPLE
3. COUPLE
4. COUPLE
5. COUPLE
ADV NOVICE
1. COUPLE
2. COUPLE
3. COUPLE
4, COUPLE
5. COUPLE
VICTORY CEREMONY

warm up 5 min

warm up 5 min

warm up 5 min

Juulia Turkkila & Matthias Versluis Helsingin Luistelijat HL/FIN

The order of the free dances will be in the reverse order according to pattern dance results.
All rights to changes are reserved.

Referee and judge nr. 1
Jugde nr. 2
Jugdenr. 3
Jugdenr. 4

Technical Controller
Technical Specialist
Assistant Technical Specialist

Virpi Kunnas-Helminen FIN
Elina Turunen FIN

Pauliina Vickholm FIN
Leea Sokura

Leo Lenkola FIN
Susanna Peltola FIN
Merja Huttunen FIN
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